Exclusive Avstralian Distributors of umatic

NKU32FF — NuKeeper Flexi-Front Trolley

The NuKeeper flexi-front trolley is
designed to provide a versatile
concept that suits the needs of a
variety of accommodation and
healthcare providers.

A range of accessories are available
for your NuKeeper trolley to satisfy
any requirement.

The trolley comes complete with:

Flexi-Front storage cover for ease
of access in compact spaces

1 Year Warranty

Heavy Duty Structofoam
Construction

2 x 100L Linen/Laundry Bags

Corner Buffers — protect walls
and doors from bumps and
scrapes

200mm Diameter Castors

12 Accessory Kits available for
additional storage flexibility

Example of cart in use, picture with Optional Accessory Kit —

NKA12 Lockable Hood Set + Tray with Divisions.

For more information visit http://numatic.net.au/products/02-housekeeping-trolleys/nku32ff/

1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au

Prom)ly cleaning Australia gince [9¢/ edco.net.au



http://numatic.net.au/products/02-housekeeping-trolleys/nku32ff/
mailto:orders@edmondson.net.au
http://www.edco.net.au/

ati

p—
— 4

Exclusive Avstralian Distributors of '

NKU32FF — NuKeeper Flexi-Front Trolley

Specifications
Dimensions

(LXWxH) mm 1948 x 667 x 1205mm

Castors 200mm Bag Capacity 2 x 100L

Key Spare Parts

Code Description

618001 BAG GREY 100LT
204093 CASTOR 200MM
227479 BUFFER MOULDING

Popular Optional Accessories

Code
NKA1
NKA2
NKA3
NKA4
NKAS
NKA6
NKA8
NKA9
NKA10
NKA11
NKA12
906168
629504

Description

NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPERKIT:
NUKEEPER KIT:

FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID + FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID + HALF TRAY
FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID x 2 + HALF TRAY

FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID x 2 + HALF TRAY

FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS + FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS + HALF TRAY

FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS x 2 + HALF TRAY

FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS x 2 + HALF TRAY

LOCKABLE HOOD SET X 2 + INFILL TRAY

FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID + INFILL TRAY + LOCKABLE HOOD SET
FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS W/LOCKING LID + INFILL TRAY + LOCKABLE HOOD SET
FULL TRAY NO DIVISIONS + INFILL TRAY + LOCKABLE HOOD SET

FULL TRAY W/DIVISIONS + INFILL TRAY + LOCKABLE HOOD SET

NKA 109 U.VAC ATTACHMENT KIT (NUKEEPER UNIVERSAL) ( 1 ONLY)
NUKEEPER FIXED CASTOR BRACKET KIT

For more information visit http://numatic.net.au/catalogue/03-housekeeping-trolley-accessories/

Pictured - Optional Accessory Kit: NKA8 Lockable Hood Sets
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